D-152021    1.800.285.7000 www.alliedsystems.com/longreach
All-In-One Pulp/Paper Clamps
 � Interchangeable, slip-on arms for versatility
 � Quad Pack and Twin Pack configurations
 � Handles pulp bales with pulp bale arms
 � Clean, grease-free handling — no lube arm slides
Sideshifting All-in-One Clamps (Non-Rotating), 2 Functions
Model Number Model

1 Roll (in)
Capacity
(lb @ 35")
Opening
Range (in)
Arm Size
H x L (in)
NSQ-75NS-QPP51
Quad
Pack
7,500 @ 30 2 x (34–51) 34–60 6,500 34–108 18 x 48 III
2,535 1
 Consult
Factory
2,615 2
NSQ-88NS-QPP45 8,800 @ 30 2 x (30–45) 34–51 8,800 28–88 20 x 48 III or IV
2,675 1
2,795 2
NSQ-88NS-QPP51 8,800 @ 30 2 x (31–51) 34–60 8,800 34–108 20 x 48 III or IV
3,240 1
3,260 2
NSQ-88NS-QPP53 8,800 @ 30 2 x (32–53) 32–60 8,800 32.5–110 20 x 55 III or IV
3,375 1
3,425 2
NSQ-11NS-QPP51 11,000 @ 30 2 x (34–51) 34–60 11,000 34–108 20 x 48 IV
3,580 1
3,650 2
NSQ-11NS-QPP53 11,000 @ 30 2 x (32–53) 32–60 11,000 32.5–111 20 x 55 IV
3,715 1
3,815 2
NSQ-11NS-TPP51 Twin Pack 11,000 @ 30 2 x (34–51) 34–60 11,000 34–108 20 x 48 IV
3,480 1
3,650 2
1 Weight with paper roll arms.
2 Weight with pulp bale arms (Quad Pack model shown)